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MAXIVITS
COMPL EX OF VITAMIN S & MI NER AUX & ANT I OX YDANT S

The MaxiVits meets the specific needs of men and women. This general food 
supplement balanced in essential vitamins & minerals is combined with many natural 
carotenoids and flavonoids (beta-carotene, lutein, asthaxanthin, zeaxanthin) with the 
addition of N-acetyl-L-cysteine.

HEALTH CLAIMS

√ Magnesium and vitamins B2, B3, B5, B6, B9, B12, C help reduce fatigue;

√ Vitamins B1, B2, B3 participate in the production of cellular energy;

√ Vitamins B6, B9, B12 contribute to normal homocysteine   metabolism;

√ Vitamin B6 helps regulate hormonal activity and normal cysteine   synthesis;

√ Zinc and vitamin A play a role in the process of cell specialization;

√ Vitamin A contributes to the maintenance of normal skin and vision;

√ Zinc and vitamin C contribute to the proper functioning of the immune system;

30 √ Vitamins C and E help protect cells against oxidative stress;

√ Vitamin C contributes to normal energy metabolism;
NATURAL FOOD SUPPLEMENT

√ Iodine contributes to normal thyroid hormone production and normal thyroid 
function;

CONTENT PER CAPSULE WEIGHT √ Vitamins D and K help maintain normal bones;
MAXIVITS 920mg √ Zinc contributes to normal fertility and reproduction.

INGREDIENTS: ADVANTAGES OF THE FORMULA
Vitamin C, capsule shell: pullulan, N-Acetyl-L-Cysteine, zinc citrate, Hesperidin, 
Lycopene, yeast enriched with selenium, Vitamin B3, powder of 
Haematococcus pluvialis (unicellular algae) dosed with astaxanthin, Vitamin E 
( D-alpha-tocopherol acid succinate), Beta-carotene, dry extract of Tagetes 
(Tagetes erecta - flower) titrated in Zeaxanthin, rice starch, Vitamin B5, 
Vitamin K2 (Menaquinone), Lutein, Vitamin D3 (cholecalciferol), Vitamin B6 
(Pyridoxal 5'- phosphate), Vitamin B1, Vitamin B2, Vitamin K1 (phylloquinone), 
(6S)-5-methyltetrahydrofolic acid as glucosamine salt, Vitamin B8, Potassium 
iodide, Vitamin B12.

√ Formula without iron or copper so as not to create oxidative reactions within the 
digestive tract. Recommended for prevention & post-infection;

√ Contains a synergy of flavonoids that reinforce the action of the formula.

RECOMMENDATIONS

Food supplement, cannot replace a varied and balanced diet. To be taken as part of a 
healthy lifestyle. Do not administer to children under 12 years old. Not suitable for 
pregnant or breastfeeding women or people treated with coumarin anticoagulants. 
Tell your doctor or pharmacist if you are taking medication at the same time. The 
consumption of this dietary supplement should be limited to a few months. Keep out 
of the reach of children. Store at room temperature and in a dry place. Do not exceed 
the recommended daily dose.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION 1 CAPSULE AR%*

Beta carotene
either vitamin A
Vitamin B1 (thiamine hydrochloride) 
Vitamin B2 (riboflavin 5'-phosphate Na) 
Vitamin B3 (nicotinamide)
Vitamin B5 (D-calcium pantothenate) 
Vitamin B6 (Pyridoxal-5-phosphate) 
Vitamin B8 (D-biotin)
Vitamin B9 (Quatrefolic®) Vitamin 
B12 (methylcobalamin) Vitamin C 
(l-ascorbic acid) Vitamin D

Vitamin E
Vitamin K
Iodine

Selenium
Zinc
N-Acetyl-L-cysteine
Hesperidin
Lycopene
Lutein
Haematococcus pluvialis of 
which Astaxanthin
marigold extract
of which Zeaxanthin

5.4mg
(900μg)
1.65mg

1.4mg
48mg
18mg
6mg

450μg
300μg
2.5μg

180mg
25μg
30mg
75μg

225μg
105μg
20mg

100mg
50mg
5mg

2.5mg
40mg

of which 2mg

20mg
of which 2mg

-
112
150
100
300
300
428
900
150
100
225
500
250
100
150
190
200

-
-
-
-
-
-

USING ADVICE :
1 capsule per day with a glass of water with meals (in the morning).

CNK CONDITIONING P. PUBLIC

4307682
4349072

30 capsules

90 capsules

26,40€
67,20€

- AVAILABLE ONLINE, IN PHARMACY AND IN ORGANIC STORE.
* RI = reference intake. 19
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