















**MAXIVITS** 

WEIGHT 920mg

# INGREDIENTS:

Vitamin C, capsule shell: pullulan, N-Acetyl-L-Cysteine, zinc citrate, Hesperidin, Lycopene, yeast enriched with selenium, Vitamin B3, powder of Haematococcus pluvialis (unicellular algae) dosed with astaxanthin, Vitamin E ( D-alpha-tocopherol acid succinate), Beta-carotene, dry extract of Tagetes (Tagetes erecta - flower) titrated in Zeaxanthin, rice starch, Vitamin B5, Vitamin K2 (Menaquinone), Lutein, Vitamin D3 (cholecalciferol), Vitamin B6 (Pyridoxal 5'- phosphate), Vitamin B1, Vitamin B2, Vitamin K1 (phylloquinone), (6S)-5-methyltetrahydrofolic acid as glucosamine salt, Vitamin B8, Potassium iodide, Vitamin B12.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION	1 CAPSULE	AR%*
Beta carotene	5.4mg	
either vitamin A	(900µg)	-
Vitamin B1 (thiamine hydrochloride)	1.65mg	112
Vitamin B2 (riboflavin 5'-phosphate Na)	1.4mg	150
Vitamin B3 (nicotinamide)	48mg	100
Vitamin B5 (D-calcium pantothenate)	18mg	300
Vitamin B6 (Pyridoxal-5-phosphate)	6mg	300
Vitamin B8 (D-biotin)	450µg	428
Vitamin B9 (Quatrefolic®) Vitamin	300µg	900
B12 (methylcobalamin) Vitamin C	2.5µg	150
(l-ascorbic acid) Vitamin D	180mg	100
	25µg	225
Vitamin E	30mg	500
Vitamin K	75µg	250
Iodine	225µg	100
Selenium	105µg	150
Zinc	20mg	190
N-Acetyl-L-cysteine	100mg	200
Hesperidin	50mg	-
Lycopene	5mg	-
Lutein	2.5mg	-
Haematococcus pluvialis <i>of</i>	40mg	-
which Astaxanthin	of which 2mg	-
marigold extract	20mg	-
of which Zeaxanthin	of which 2mg	-

# \* RI = reference intake.

# **MAXIVITS**







COMPL EX OF VITAMIN S & MI NER AUX & ANT I OX YDANT S

The MaxiVits meets the specific needs of men and women. This general food supplement balanced in essential vitamins & minerals is combined with many natural carotenoids and flavonoids (beta-carotene, lutein, asthaxanthin, zeaxanthin) with the addition of N-acetyl-L-cysteine.

# **HEALTH CLAIMS**

- √ Magnesium and vitamins B2, B3, B5, B6, B9, B12, C help reduce fatigue;
- √ Vitamins B1, B2, B3 participate in the production of cellular energy;
- √ Vitamins B6, B9, B12 contribute to normal homocysteine metabolism;
- √ Vitamin B6 helps regulate hormonal activity and normal cysteine synthesis;
- √ Zinc and vitamin A play a role in the process of cell specialization;
- √ Vitamin A contributes to the maintenance of normal skin and vision:
- √ Zinc and vitamin C contribute to the proper functioning of the immune system;
- √ Vitamins C and E help protect cells against oxidative stress;
- √ Vitamin C contributes to normal energy metabolism;
- $\sqrt{\mbox{lodine contributes to normal thyroid hormone production and normal thyroid function;}$
- $\checkmark$  Vitamins D and K help maintain normal bones;
- $\sqrt{\text{Zinc}}$  contributes to normal fertility and reproduction.

# ADVANTAGES OF THE FORMULA

√ Formula without iron or copper so as not to create oxidative reactions within the digestive tract. Recommended for prevention & post-infection;

√ Contains a synergy of flavonoids that reinforce the action of the formula.

# RECOMMENDATIONS

Food supplement, cannot replace a varied and balanced diet. To be taken as part of a healthy lifestyle. Do not administer to children under 12 years old. Not suitable for pregnant or breastfeeding women or people treated with coumarin anticoagulants. Tell your doctor or pharmacist if you are taking medication at the same time. The consumption of this dietary supplement should be limited to a few months. Keep out of the reach of children. Store at room temperature and in a dry place. Do not exceed the recommended daily dose.



# **USING ADVICE:**

1 capsule per day with a glass of water with meals (in the morning).

CNK	CONDITIONING	P. PUBLIC
4307682	30 capsules	26,40€
4349072	90 capsules	67,20€





